Town of Ashfield

Town of Bernardston

Bernardston Fire & Water District

Town of Buckland

Town of Charlemont

Town of Colrain

Town of Conway

Town of Deerfield

Town of Erving

Franklin County Regional Housing Authority
Franklin County Solid Waste Management District
Franklin Regional Council of Governments
Franklin Regional Transit Authority
Frontier Regional School District

Town of Gill

Hawlemont Regional School District
Town of Hawley

Town of Heath

Town of Leyden

Town of Leverett

Mahar Regional School District

Mohawk Regional School District

Town of Monroe

Town of New Salem

New Salem/Wendell Union School District
Town of Northfield

Town of Orange

Orange Housing Authority

Pioneer Valley Regional School District
Town of Rowe

Town of Shelburne

Shelburne Falls Fire District

Town of Shutesbury

South Deerfield Fire District

South Deerfield Water Supply District
Town of Sunderland

Town of Warwick

Town of Wendell

Town of Whately

totals:

Approriation from Actuarial Schedule

F:AUSERS

Franklin Regional Retirement

percent of
estimate to
salaries (without
ERI)

15.12%
15.05%
14.34%
15.07%
15.05%
15.13%
15.10%
15.08%
15.07%
15.07%
14.97%
15.08%
15.17%
15.08%
15.13%
15.04%
15.07%
15.01%
15.19%
15.08%
15.07%
15.08%
15.17%
15.11%
15.05%
15.04%
15.07%
15.07%
15.07%
15.10%
15.10%
15.00%
15.05%
15.08%
15.03%
15.06%
15.14%
14.96%
15.09%
15.07%

TS\1 Annual 1t Survey\Sept2010_CY2011_FY2012 RRS FY2012

FY2010 Appropriations
Semi Annual Payments
Gen. Semi Annual
salaries percent PERAC Early R.l. Assessment Total

441,218.00 1.45% 1.45% - 66,732 66,732
464,840.00 1.52% 1.52% - 69,954 69,954
16,047.00 0.05% 0.05% - 2,301 2,301
509,962.00 1.67% 1.67% 7,300 76,857 84,157
321,145.00 1.05% 1.05% - 48,323 48,323
343,815.00 1.13% 1.13% 9,700 52,005 61,705
783,238.00 2.57% 2.57% - 118,277 118,277
2,319,582.00 7.60% 7.60% - 349,769 349,769
1,163,338.00 3.81% 3.81% - 175,345 175,345
1,634,136.00 5.35% 5.35% - 246,219 246,219
116,835.00 0.38% 0.38% - 17,488 17,488
1,885,814.00 6.18% 6.18% - 284,417 284,417
191,166.00 0.63% 0.63% - 28,994 28,994
1,685,182.00 5.52% 5.52% 5,800 254,043 259,843
301,106.00 0.99% 0.99% 12,200 45,562 57,762
278,521.00 0.91% 0.91% - 41,880 41,880
94,700.00 0.31% 0.31% - 14,267 14,267
208,510.00 0.68% 0.68% - 31,295 31,295
118,160.00 0.39% 0.39% - 17,949 17,949
952,180.00 3.12% 3.12% 13,600 143,589 157,189
1,294,747.00 4.24% 4.24% - 195,134 195,134
2,985,261.00 9.78% 9.78% - 450,097 450,097
97,110.00 0.32% 0.32% - 14,727 14,727
204,120.00 0.67% 0.67% - 30,835 30,835
535,032.00 1.75% 1.75% 9,200 80,539 89,739
731,094.00 2.39% 2.39% 19,300 109,993 129,293
4,217,043.00 13.81% 13.81% 79,400 635,567 714,967
39,707.00 0.13% 0.13% - 5,983 5,983
1,875,686.00 6.14% 6.14% 16,000 282,576 298,576
557,616.00 1.83% 1.83% 10,900 84,221 95,121
579,180.00 1.90% 1.90% - 87,442 87,442
177,976.00 0.58% 0.58% - 26,693 26,693
819,412.00 2.68% 2.68% - 123,340 123,340
51,883.00 0.17% 0.17% - 7,824 7,824
128,587.00 0.42% 0.42% - 19,329 19,329
1,363,116.00 4.46% 4.46% - 205,259 205,259
206,770.00 0.68% 0.68% - 31,295 31,295
181,477.00 0.59% 0.59% 3,400 27,153 30,553
655,669.00 2.15% 2.15% - 98,948 98,948
30,530,981 100% 100% 186,800 4,602,221 4,789,021

4,789,021
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