## Franklin Regional Retirement FY2010 Appropriations

						Semi Annual Payments	
	percent of estimate to salaries (without ERI)	salaries	percent	PERAC	Early R.I.	Gen. Assessment	Semi Annual Total
Town of Ashfield	15.12%	441,218.00	1.45%	1.45%		66,732	66,732
Town of Bernardston	15.05%	464,840.00	1.52%	1.52%	_	69,954	69,954
Bernardston Fire & Water District	14.34%	16,047.00			_	2,301	2,301
Town of Buckland	15.07%	509,962.00		1.67%	7,300	76,857	84,157
Town of Charlemont	15.05%	321,145.00		1.05%	-	48,323	48,323
Town of Colrain	15.13%	343,815.00	1.13%		9,700	52,005	61,705
Town of Conway	15.10%	783,238.00	2.57%	2.57%	-	118,277	118,277
Town of Deerfield	15.08%	2,319,582.00	7.60%	7.60%	_	349,769	349,769
Town of Erving	15.07%	1,163,338.00	3.81%	3.81%	_	175,345	175,345
Franklin County Regional Housing Authority	15.07%	1,634,136.00	5.35%	5.35%	-	246,219	246,219
Franklin County Solid Waste Management District	14.97%	116,835.00	0.38%	0.38%	_	17,488	17,488
Franklin Regional Council of Governments	15.08%	1,885,814.00	6.18%	6.18%	-	284,417	284,417
Franklin Regional Transit Authority	15.17%	191,166.00	0.63%	0.63%	-	28,994	28,994
Frontier Regional School District	15.08%	1,685,182.00	5.52%	5.52%	5,800	254,043	259,843
Town of Gill	15.13%	301,106.00	0.99%	0.99%	12,200	45,562	57,762
Hawlemont Regional School District	15.04%	278,521.00	0.91%	0.91%	-	41,880	41,880
Town of Hawley	15.07%	94,700.00	0.31%	0.31%	-	14,267	14,267
Town of Heath	15.01%	208,510.00	0.68%	0.68%	-	31,295	31,295
Town of Leyden	15.19%	118,160.00	0.39%	0.39%	-	17,949	17,949
Town of Leverett	15.08%	952,180.00	3.12%	3.12%	13,600	143,589	157,189
Mahar Regional School District	15.07%	1,294,747.00	4.24%	4.24%	-	195,134	195,134
Mohawk Regional School District	15.08%	2,985,261.00	9.78%	9.78%	-	450,097	450,097
Town of Monroe	15.17%	97,110.00	0.32%	0.32%	-	14,727	14,727
Town of New Salem	15.11%	204,120.00	0.67%	0.67%	-	30,835	30,835
New Salem/Wendell Union School District	15.05%	535,032.00	1.75%	1.75%	9,200	80,539	89,739
Town of Northfield	15.04%	731,094.00	2.39%	2.39%	19,300	109,993	129,293
Town of Orange	15.07%	4,217,043.00	13.81%	13.81%	79,400	635,567	714,967
Orange Housing Authority	15.07%	39,707.00	0.13%	0.13%	-	5,983	5,983
Pioneer Valley Regional School District	15.07%	1,875,686.00	6.14%	6.14%	16,000	282,576	298,576
Town of Rowe	15.10%	557,616.00	1.83%	1.83%	10,900	84,221	95,121
Town of Shelburne	15.10%	579,180.00	1.90%	1.90%	-	87,442	87,442
Shelburne Falls Fire District	15.00%	177,976.00	0.58%	0.58%	-	26,693	26,693
Town of Shutesbury	15.05%	819,412.00	2.68%	2.68%	-	123,340	123,340
South Deerfield Fire District	15.08%	51,883.00	0.17%	0.17%	-	7,824	7,824
South Deerfield Water Supply District	15.03%	128,587.00	0.42%		-	19,329	19,329
Town of Sunderland	15.06%	1,363,116.00	4.46%	4.46%	-	205,259	205,259
Town of Warwick	15.14%	206,770.00	0.68%	0.68%	-	31,295	31,295
Town of Wendell	14.96%	181,477.00	0.59%	0.59%	3,400	27,153	30,553
Town of Whately	15.09%	655,669.00		2.15%	<b>.</b>	98,948	98,948
total	s: 15.07%	30,530,981	100%	100%	186,800	4,602,221	4,789,021

Approriation from Actuarial Schedule